St-Hubert, 22-2-2026

Intra-Club 3

Epreuve 10
2026-02-22 - 17:41

100m Dos

Cat. générale
Liste des séries

Série 1 de 11

2

3
4
5

BENHAMI, Malak

FAYED, Dassine
HENAO-TORRES, Sofia
MIRKHUSAINOVA, Sophia

Série 2de 11

OO~ WNPRE

ABDALLAH EL HIRTSI, Serine
SAD, Syrine
ZHANG-LUSSIER, Charli

LUZ, Nicolas

AUGUSTIN, Elysé

KARPYCH, Daniel

Série 3de 11

OO WN -

LEVEILLE YIU, Mélodie
KHELLOUFI, Abdel Hamid Manil
BOUSSELMI, Mohamed Rayen
LAVOIE, Noémie

CRUDU, Mélissa

ROCH, Ethan

Série 4de 11

OO~ WNPE

YU, Chloé

BOURGEOQIS, Olivia
BENAOULA, Abdel Wahid
URALEVICH, Michael
MOBIO, Joel
GUERIOUNE, Dalia Mayar

Série 5de 11

OOk, WN -

GUAY, Laurence
TIJANI, Amber
CARON, Ezékiel
AZEMAR, Clément
YU, Théo
LEANDRO, Derek

Série 6 de 11

1
2
3
4
5
6

VIGNERON, Eloise

BELAIR, Saphira

BOUSSELMI, Myriam

MAWJI, Olivia

LIUKIN, Artyom

GARAYAR GRADOS, Luana Domeni

Age

11
10

14

o © 00 00 O

11

11
13

11
13
10
11
10
14

Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation

Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation

Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation

Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation

Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation

Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation

2:50.00
2:50.00
1:34.54

2:45.00
2:40.00
2:35.00
2:40.00
2:42.33
2:45.00

2:30.00
2:30.00
2:27.02
2:28.00
2:30.00
2:33.11

2:25.00
2:25.00
2:20.00
2:24.45
2:25.00
2:26.40

2:16.18
2:16.00
2:15.00
2:15.92
2:16.14
2:18.00

2:13.20
2:12.44
2:08.18
2:08.46
2:12.99
2:15.00
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Intra-Club 3
St-Hubert, 22-2-2026

Epreuve 10, 100m Dos

Série 7 de 11
1 D'AMOURS, Félix 11  Velox Natation 2:05.00
2 LAGHZIOUI, Sarah 11  Velox Natation 2:02.15
3 SAVCIUC, Deonis 15  Velox Natation 1:58.00
4 LANOUE, Florence 11  Velox Natation 1:59.53
5 XU, Jiamu 11  Velox Natation 2:04.47
6 PAQUIN, Elliott 12  Velox Natation 2:06.96

Série 8 de 11
1 DOLBEC, Léo 11  Velox Natation 1:54.42
2 ADDA HANIFI, Rania Manel 14  Velox Natation 1:51.00
3 LAVOIE, Chloé 11  Velox Natation 1:50.10
4 DESAULNIERS, Léo 11  Velox Natation 1:50.49
5 LUPIEN, Elizabeth 12  Velox Natation 1:51.93
6 LYU, Jinhan 11  Velox Natation 1:54.57

Série 9de 11
1 MORTAZAVI, Sam 11  Velox Natation 1:49.54
2 ONESTI-SEYER, Victoria 11  Velox Natation 1:46.42
3 LEVESQUE, Rémi 12  Velox Natation 1:45.47
4 ST-PIERRE, Eva 10  Velox Natation 1:46.18
5 LEGAULT, Emrick 12  Velox Natation 1:46.58
6 EL AYADI, Sofia 12  Velox Natation 1:49.86

Série 10 de 11

1 BEN OTHMEN, Oswa 13  Velox Natation 1:44.99
2 MEZIANE, Aline 11  Velox Natation 1:42.27
3 WANG, Mia 11  Velox Natation 1:39.05
4 LUZ, Julia 11  Velox Natation 1:41.82
5 CASTANO-ARROYAVE, Nicolas 11  Velox Natation 1:44.33
6 KHELLOUFI, Ania 11  Velox Natation 1:45.03

Série 11 de 11

1 STEFANESCU, Sofia 13  Velox Natation 1:35.44
2 YANG, Xi 12  Velox Natation 1:35.19
3 BLACKBURN, Mélodie 14  Velox Natation 1:26.25
4 LEFFET, Myriam 14  Velox Natation 1:31.12
5 ARCHAMBAULT, Zoé 11  Velox Natation 1:35.34
6 CHEKROUN, Gabriel 12  Velox Natation 1:37.82
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