

Intra-Club 3
St-Hubert, 22-2-2026

Epreuve 10
2026-02-22 - 17:41

100m Dos

Cat. générale
Liste des séries

	Age		
<u>Série 1 de 11</u>			
2	BENHAMI, Malak	11	Velox Natation NT
3	FAYED, Dassine	10	Velox Natation 2:50.00
4	HENAO-TORRES, Sofia	7	Velox Natation 2:50.00
5	MIRKHUSAINOVA, Sophia	14	Velox Natation 1:34.54
<u>Série 2 de 11</u>			
1	ABDALLAH EL HIRTSI, Serine	8	Velox Natation 2:45.00
2	SAD, Syrine	9	Velox Natation 2:40.00
3	ZHANG-LUSSIÉ, Charli	8	Velox Natation 2:35.00
4	LUZ, Nicolas	8	Velox Natation 2:40.00
5	AUGUSTIN, Élysé	9	Velox Natation 2:42.33
6	KARPYCH, Daniel	8	Velox Natation 2:45.00
<u>Série 3 de 11</u>			
1	LÉVEILLÉ YIU, Mélodie	9	Velox Natation 2:30.00
2	KHELLOUFI, Abdel Hamid Manil	8	Velox Natation 2:30.00
3	BOUSSELMI, Mohamed Rayen	12	Velox Natation 2:27.02
4	LAVOIE, Noémie	9	Velox Natation 2:28.00
5	CRUDU, Mélissa	8	Velox Natation 2:30.00
6	ROCH, Ethan	10	Velox Natation 2:33.11
<u>Série 4 de 11</u>			
1	YU, Chloé	11	Velox Natation 2:25.00
2	BOURGEOIS, Olivia	8	Velox Natation 2:25.00
3	BENAOULA, Abdel Wahid	9	Velox Natation 2:20.00
4	URALEVICH, Michael	10	Velox Natation 2:24.45
5	MOBIO, Joel	7	Velox Natation 2:25.00
6	GUERIOUNE, Dalia Mayar	11	Velox Natation 2:26.40
<u>Série 5 de 11</u>			
1	GUAY, Laurence	11	Velox Natation 2:16.18
2	TIJANI, Amber	9	Velox Natation 2:16.00
3	CARON, Ézékiel	8	Velox Natation 2:15.00
4	AZÉMAR, Clément	11	Velox Natation 2:15.92
5	YU, Théo	13	Velox Natation 2:16.14
6	LEANDRO, Derek	8	Velox Natation 2:18.00
<u>Série 6 de 11</u>			
1	VIGNERON, Éloïse	11	Velox Natation 2:13.20
2	BÉLAIR, Saphira	13	Velox Natation 2:12.44
3	BOUSSELMI, Myriam	10	Velox Natation 2:08.18
4	MAWJI, Olivia	11	Velox Natation 2:08.46
5	LIUKIN, Artyom	10	Velox Natation 2:12.99
6	GARAYAR GRADOS, Luana Domeni	14	Velox Natation 2:15.00

Intra-Club 3
St-Hubert, 22-2-2026

Epreuve 10, 100m Dos

Série 7 de 11

1	D'AMOURS, Félix	11	Velox Natation	2:05.00
2	LAGHZIOUI, Sarah	11	Velox Natation	2:02.15
3	SAVCIUC, Deonis	15	Velox Natation	1:58.00
4	LANOUE, Florence	11	Velox Natation	1:59.53
5	XU, Jiamu	11	Velox Natation	2:04.47
6	PAQUIN, Elliott	12	Velox Natation	2:06.96

Série 8 de 11

1	DOLBEC, Léo	11	Velox Natation	1:54.42
2	ADDA HANIFI, Rania Manel	14	Velox Natation	1:51.00
3	LAVOIE, Chloé	11	Velox Natation	1:50.10
4	DESAULNIERS, Léo	11	Velox Natation	1:50.49
5	LUPIEN, Elizabeth	12	Velox Natation	1:51.93
6	LYU, Jinhao	11	Velox Natation	1:54.57

Série 9 de 11

1	MORTAZAVI, Sam	11	Velox Natation	1:49.54
2	ONESTI-SEYER, Victoria	11	Velox Natation	1:46.42
3	LÉVESQUE, Rémi	12	Velox Natation	1:45.47
4	ST-PIERRE, Eva	10	Velox Natation	1:46.18
5	LEGAULT, Emrick	12	Velox Natation	1:46.58
6	EL AYADI, Sofia	12	Velox Natation	1:49.86

Série 10 de 11

1	BEN OTHMEN, Oswa	13	Velox Natation	1:44.99
2	MEZIANE, Aline	11	Velox Natation	1:42.27
3	WANG, Mia	11	Velox Natation	1:39.05
4	LUZ, Julia	11	Velox Natation	1:41.82
5	CASTANO-ARROYAVE, Nicolas	11	Velox Natation	1:44.33
6	KHELLOUFI, Ania	11	Velox Natation	1:45.03

Série 11 de 11

1	STEFANESCU, Sofia	13	Velox Natation	1:35.44
2	YANG, Xi	12	Velox Natation	1:35.19
3	BLACKBURN, Mélodie	14	Velox Natation	1:26.25
4	LEFFET, Myriam	14	Velox Natation	1:31.12
5	ARCHAMBAULT, Zoé	11	Velox Natation	1:35.34
6	CHEKROUN, Gabriel	12	Velox Natation	1:37.82